Enduro Series LED Tri-proof Light
※Specifications
●Luminous Efficiency:100~110LM/W and 130~140LM/W for option
●LED Type:High lumen efficacy SMD2835 led chips
●Color Temperature:3000K  4000K  5000K  6000K
●Power:20W  40W  60W  80W  120W
●Beam Angle:120°
●LED Driver:88% efficiency,flicker free,THD<15
●LED Driver Output: DC36-42V
●Function: Non-Dimmable or 1-10V Dimmable
●CRI:80Ra,90Ra,95Ra for option
●Certification:Compliance with ETL DLC CE ROHS standard
●Working Temperature:-30~50℃
●5 years warranty for overall products
※Data sheet
  Standard Lumen Version
Part no. Size Power LEDs AC Input Efficiency(±5%) Lumen output
HNX-TP65-20W2F-H L600*W91*H75mm 20W 120 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 100~110LM/W 2000~2200LM
HNX-TP65-40W4F-H L1200*W91*H75mm 40W 240 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 100~110LM/W 3920~4200LM
HNX-TP65-60W4F-H L1200*W91*H75mm 60W 360 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 100~110LM/W 5880~6300LM
HNX-TP65-60W5F-H L1500*W91*H75mm 60W 360 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 100~110LM/W 5880~6300LM
HNX-TP65-80W5F-H L1500*W91*H75mm 80W 432 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 100~110LM/W 7840~8400LM
HNX-TM-120W8F-H L2400*W91*H75mm 120W 728 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 100~110LM/W 12000~12600LM
Premium Lumen Version
Part no. Size Power LEDs AC Input Efficiency(±5%) Lumen output
HNX-TP65-20W2F-H L600*W91*H75mm 20W 120 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 130~140LM/W 2700~2800LM
HNX-TP65-40W4F-H L1200*W91*H75mm 40W 240 AC100~277V 50/60HZ 130~140LM/W 5400~5600LM